
BUS 61 AM 
Bus Driver:  Kerrie Gosnell 

BUS 61 (AM) - Driver - Kerrie Gosnell  (25/26) 
 
Right out of school at 6:18am 
Right on Etowah Park Rd.  
Left on 64 
6:20 * 6375 Brevard rd-  
Turn Right on McKinney Rd. 
6:23  *McKinney Rd/McKinney Pointe Dr -   
Continue on to Brickyard Rd 
6:24  *Brickyard Rd/Ewbank Rd -   
6:24  *Norris rd/Brickyard -   
Left on N. Greenwood Forest 
6:26  *84 N. Greenwood Forest -   
Right on Hwy 64 E/Brevard Rd 
Left on Old Hwy 64 

Right onto Eade Rd (if needed) 
​ Price/Serna kids, Turn around, Right on Old Hwy 64 
6:33​ * 595 Old Hwy 64 -   
Right on Timberlane 
6:35​ *Evergreen/Timberlane -   
Left on Timberlane at the stop sign.  
Right on Old Hwy 64 
Right onto Hwy 64/Brevard Rd.  
Left onto Morgan Rd 
6:43  *143 Morgan Rd -   
6:44​ *Industrial Stop -   
Left on Hwy 64 E/Brevard Rd 
6:46   * Heartstrings -   
Right on Hunters Glen next to Horse Shoe post office 
Go up to top and turn around at Hunters Glen Ln 
Proceed back down Hunters Glen 
6:49  *429 Hunters Glen -   
Right on 64E/Brevard Rd. 
6:53  *2420 Brevard rd -   
6:55  *Elijah Gem/Bonaire -   
6:56  *Hillside Ln/Hwy 64 E/Brevard Rd -   
Turnaround at Latter Day Saints Church parking lot   
Right on Hwy 64 W/Brevard Rd 



 
●​ 6:58  *Carolina Avenue/Miami Terrace -   

Right on Hawthorne Dr. (Hawthorne Hills Dev.) 
7:00  *222 Hawthorne Dr -   
Left on Browning Rd. 
Left on Heathcote Rd. 
Right on Hwy 64 W 
7:03​ *Hunters Ln -   
7:04  * 167 Hawkins Rd.-   
7:05​ *Treehaven/64 -   
7:06   *3219 Brevard rd -   
7:06​ *Sunrise Dr. -   
7:07  *Sunset Dr -   
*Right on Brightwater Heights Dr 
7:08  *105 Brightwater Heights Dr -    
7:08  *109 Brightwater Heights Dr -   
7:09  *121 Brightwater Heights Dr -   
Left on Fallen Timber Rd 
Right on Broyles Rd 
7:12​ *Oak Tree Dr. -   
7:14  *Rugby Knolls Dr/Broyles Rd -   
Right on S. Rugby Rd 
7:15  *S. Rugby/Sir Galahad -   
7:16  *S. Rugby/Arthur Ln. -   
7:17  *Lake Rugby -   
7:18​ *Fair Oaks Drive -   
Right on Arbor Ln. Turn at Arbor Ln./Surry Ln 
Left on S. Rugby Rd 
7:24  *451 S. Rugby Rd -   
Left on Larchmont/Tamerac 
7:25  *140 Larchmont/Cul de sac -   
Turn around in cul de sac 
Left on S. Rugby 
7:27  *Nelson Rd -   
Right on Brevard Rd  
7:29  *4929 Brevard Rd -   
7:31  *6285 Brevard Rd(Leaves Out) -   
Left on Etowah Park Rd 
Left on Etowah School Rd 
7:33  Left into the bus lot at Etowah Elementary! 


	BUS 61 AM 

